64.1
P
h
o
n
e
+
49

la
in
 B
ea
ri
n
g
s
64.8
J U M-01-10
rb1
z
d2
Y Y 2:1
d1 t
JUM-01-10 10 0,03 -0,070 12 29 3,0 0,8 2,5 1,10
JUM-01-12 12 0,03 -0,070 14 31 3,0 0,8 3,0 1,50
JUM-01-16 16 0,03 -0,070 18 35 3,5 0,8 3,5 2,20
JUM-01-20 20 0,03 -0,070 23 44 5,0 0,8 3,5 4,90
JUM-01-25 25 0,03 -0,070 28 57 5,0 0,8 4,0 8,23
JUM-01-30 30 0,04-0,085 34 67 5,0 0,8 4,0 14,95
JUM-01-40 40 0,04-0,085 44 79 6,0 1,3 5,0 23,16
JUM-01-50 50 0,05-0,100 55 99 7,0 1,3 6,0 45,35
JUM-01-60* 60 0,05-0,100 65 124 8,0 2,5 6,5 70,00
JUM-01-10 10 12 29 3,0 1,0 1,0 2,6
JUM-01-12 12 14 32 3,0 1,0 1,5 3,1
JUM-01-16 16 18 36 3,5 1,0 1,7 3,6
JUM-01-20 20 23 45 5,0 1,0 2,0 3,6

Vibration dampening
Very low moisture absorption
High chemical resistance
Suitable for rotating, oscillating and linear
movements
DryLin® R | Liner JUM-01 | mm
Structure – part no.
Diameter
Standard
Metric
Liner
iglidur® J
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support www.igus.de/en/DryLinR
* 2-piece
64.9
JUMO-01-10 10 12 29 7,3 3,0 1,0 1,0 2,6
JUMO-01-12 12 14 32 9,0 3,0 1,0 1,5 3,1
JUMO-01-16 16 18 36 11,6 3,5 1,0 1,7 3,6
JUMO-01-20 20 23 45 12,0 5,0 1,0 2,0 3,6
JUMO-01-25 25 28 58 14,5 5,0 1,0 2,0 4,1
JUMO-01-30 30 34 68 16,6 5,0 1,0 2,0 4,1
JUMO-01-40 40 44 80 21,0 6,0 1,5 2,5 5,1
JUMO-01-50 50 55 100 25,5 7,0 1,5 2,5 6,1
Ø
 d
i
r

Standard
Open
Metric
Liner
iglidur® J
DryLin® R | Liner JUMO-01 | mm | for supported shafts
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support www.igus.de/en/DryLinR
64.10
J U M-02-10
t
d1
Y 2:1Y
z
b1 r
d2
JUM-02-10 10 0,03 -0,070 12 25 3,0 0,8 2,5 1,02
JUM-02-12 12 0,03 -0,070 14 27 3,0 0,8 3,0 1,27
JUM-02-16 16 0,03 -0,070 18 29 3,5 0,8 3,5 1,82
JUM-02-20 20 0,03 -0,070 23 29 5,0 0,8 3,5 3,27
JUM-02-25 25 0,03 -0,070 28 39 5,0 0,8 4,0 5,75
JUM-02-30 30 0,04-0,085 34 49 5,0 0,8 4,0 11,28
JUM-02-40 40 0,04-0,085 44 59 6,0 1,3 5,0 17,94
JUM-02-45 45 0,04-0,085 50 59 7,0 1,3 6,0 27,00
JUM-02-50 50 0,05-0,100 55 69 7,0 1,3 6,0 32,56
JUM-02-10 10 12 26 3,0 1,0 1,0 2,6
JUM-02-12 12 14 28 3,0 1,0 1,5 3,1
JUM-02-16 16 18 30 3,5 1,0 1,7 3,6
JUM-02-20 20 23 30 5,0 1,0 2,0 3,6

lo
g
n
e
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support www.igus.de/en/DryLinR
64.11
r
Ø Z
B / 2
B
f
Ø
 d
i
t
JUM-11-10 10 12 29 3,0 1,0 1,0 2,6
JUM-11-12 12 14 32 3,0 1,0 1,5 3,1
JUM-11-16 16 18 36 3,5 1,0 1,7 3,6
JUM-11-20 20 23 45 5,0 1,0 2,0 3,6
JUM-11-25 25 28 58 5,0 1,0 2,0 4,1
JUM-11-30 30 34 68 5,0 1,0 2,0 4,1
JUM-11-40 40 44 80 6,0 1,5 2,5 5,1
JUM-11-50 50 55 100 7,0 1,5 2,5 6,1
JUM-11-10 10 0,00-0,04 12 29 3,0 0,8 2,5 1,23
JUM-11-12 12 0,00-0,04 14 31 3,0 0,8 3,0 1,65
JUM-11-16 16 0,00-0,04 18 35 3,5 0,8 3,5 2,42
JUM-11-20 20 0,00-0,04 23 44 5,0 0,8 3,5 5,49

rb1
z
d2
Y Y 2:1
d1 t
X U M-01-12
r
Ø Z
B / 2
B
f
Ø
 d
i
t
XUMO-01-10** 10 0,00-0,020 12 28 3,0 0,8 2,5 1,00
XUM-01-12 12 0,03-0,070 14 31 3,0 0,8 3,0 1,46
XUM-01-14 14 0,03-0,070 16 30 3,5 0,6 3,5 1,81
XUM-01-16 16 0,03-0,070 18 35 3,5 0,8 3,5 2,13
XUM-01-20 20 0,03-0,070 23 44 5,0 0,8 3,5 4,70
XUM-01-25 25 0,03-0,070 28 57 5,0 0,8 4,0 8,27
XUM-01-30 30 0,04-0,085 34 67 5,0 0,8 4,0 15,57
XUM-01-40 40 0,04-0,085 44 79 6,0 1,3 5,0 24,00
XUMO-01-10 10 12 29 3,0 1,0 1,0 2,6
XUM-01-12 12 14 32 3,0 1,0 1,5 3,1
XUM-01-14 14 16 31 3,5 0,8 1,7 3,6
XUM-01-16 16 18 36 3,5 1,0 1,7 3,6

Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support www.igus.de/en/DryLinR
64.13
D
ry
L
in
®
R
m
m
WLM-0608-10
d2
b1
bs
d1
WLM-0608-10 6 + 0,02 … + 0,04 8 10 6
WLM-0810-12 8 + 0,02 … + 0,04 10 12 8
WLM-1012-14 10 + 0,02 … + 0,04 12 14,5 10
WLM-1012-16 10 + 0,02 … + 0,04 12 16 10
WLM-1214-16 12 + 0,02 … + 0,04 14 16 10
WLM-1214-25 12 + 0,02 … + 0,04 14 25 15
WLM-1618-18 16 + 0,02 … + 0,04 18 18 10
WLM-1618-26 16 + 0,02 … + 0,04 18 26 16
WLM-2023-22 20 + 0,04 … + 0,08 23 22,5 12,5
WLM-2023-30 20 + 0,04 … + 0,08 23 30 20
WLM-2225-30 22 + 0,04 … + 0,08 25 30 20
WLM-2528-29 25 + 0,04 … + 0,08 28 29 19
WLM-2528-35 25 + 0,04 … + 0,08 28 35 25
WLM-3034-34 30 + 0,04 … + 0,08 34 34 24
WLM-3034-40 30 + 0,04 … + 0,08 34 40 30
WLM-4044-40 40 + 0,04 … + 0,08 44 40 30
WLM-4044-50 40 + 0,04 … + 0,08 44 50 40
WLM-5055-50 50 + 0,04 … + 0,08 55 50 40
WLM-5055-60 50 + 0,04 … + 0,08 55 60 50
P
h
o
n

in
®
R
m
m
d2
d1
s
B
B1
dn
R J U M - 01-10
RJZM-01-05** 5 0,025 - 0,060 525 3675 5
RJZM-01-06** 6 0,025 - 0,060 525 3675 5
RJZM-01-08** 8 0,032 - 0,070 960 6720 9
RJUM-01-10 10 0,030 - 0,088 725 5075 14
RJUM-01-12 12 0,030 - 0,088 960 6720 21
RJUM-01-16 16 0,030 - 0,088 1440 10080 28
RJUM-01-20 20 0,030 - 0,091 2250 15750 49
RJUM-01-25 25 0,030 - 0,091 3625 25375 108
RJUM-01-30 30 0,040 - 0,110 5100 35700 162
RJUM-01-40 40 0,040 - 0,115 8000 56000 334
RJUM-01-50 50 0,050 - 0,130 12500 87500 579
RJZM-01-05** 5 12 22 14,2 1,10 11,5
RJZM-01-06** 6 12 22 14,2 1,10 11,5
RJZM-01-08** 8 16 25 16,2 1,10 15,2
RJUM-01-10 10 19 29 21,6 1,30 17,5

m
m
D
ry
L
in
®
R
d2
d1
s
B
B1
dn
R J U M - 01-12-ES
RJUM-01-12-ES 12 0,030 - 0,088 960 6720 60
RJUM-01-16-ES 16 0,030 - 0,088 1440 10080 84
RJUM-01-20-ES 20 0,030 - 0,091 2250 15750 147
RJUM-01-25-ES 25 0,030 - 0,091 3625 25375 324
RJUM-01-30-ES 30 0,040 - 0,110 5100 35700 486
RJUM-01-12-ES 12 22 32 22,6 1,30 20,5
RJUM-01-16-ES 16 26 36 24,6 1,30 24,2
RJUM-01-20-ES 20 32 45 31,2 1,60 29,6
RJUM-01-25-ES 25 40 58 43,7 1,85 36,5

m
m
s
1,
5
x
30
°
BB
1
dn
d2
d1
R J M-01-08
RJM-01-08 8 0,025 - 0,061 250 1750 4 400
RJM-01-10 10 0,032 - 0,075 363 2538 7 700
RJM-01-12 12 0,032 - 0,075 480 3360 9 1300
RJM-01-16 16 0,032 - 0,075 720 5040 13 1100
RJM-01-20 20 0,040 - 0,092 1125 7875 24 1500
RJM-01-25 25 0,040 - 0,092 1813 12688 47 3500
RJM-01-30 30 0,040 - 0,092 2550 17850 72 4500
RJM-01-40 40 0,050 - 0,112 4000 28000 127 4200
RJM-01-50 50 0,060 - 0,134 6250 43750 242 5100
RJM-01-08 8 16 25 16,2 1,10 15,2
RJM-01-10 10 19 29 21,6 1,30 17,5
RJM-01-12 12 22 32 22,6 1,30 20,5
RJM-01-16 16 26 36 24,6 1,30 24,2

m
m
D
ry
L
in
®
R
B1
B
dn
d1
d2
s
T J U M - 01-10
TJUM-01-10 10 0,030 - 0,092 725 5075 14
TJUM-01-12 12 0,030 - 0,097 960 6720 19
TJUM-01-16 16 0,030 - 0,097 1440 10080 27
TJUM-01-20 20 0,030 - 0,103 2250 15750 49
TJUM-01-25 25 0,030 - 0,103 3625 25375 106
TJUM-01-30 30 0,040 - 0,124 5100 35700 166
TJUM-01-40 40 0,040 - 0,124 8000 56000 347
TJUM-01-50 50 0,050 - 0,146 12500 87500 577
TJUM-01-10 10 19 -0,020 -0,040 29 21,6 1,30 17,5
TJUM-01-12 12 22 -0,020 -0,040 32 22,6 1,30 20,5
TJUM-01-16 16 26 -0,020 -0,040 36 24,6 1,30 24,2
TJUM-01-20 20 32 -0,020 -0,045 45 31,2 1,60 29,6

P. 64.44
Shafts:
Chapter 65
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support www.igus.de/en/DryLinR
64.19
dndods
B1
B
so
d2
d1
e
R
R J U M - 03-16
RJZM-03-08** 8 16 0,032 - 0,070 960 6720 8
RJUM-03-10 10 19 0,030 - 0,088 725 5075 11
RJUM-03-12 12 22 0,030 - 0,088 960 6720 17
RJUM-03-16 16 26 0,030 - 0,088 1440 10080 23
RJUM-03-20 20 32 0,030 - 0,091 2250 15750 44
RJUM-03-25 25 40 0,030 - 0,091 3625 25375 92
RJUM-03-30 30 47 0,040 - 0,110 5100 35700 145
RJUM-03-40 40 62 0,040 - 0,115 8000 56000 311
RJUM-03-50 50 75 0,050 - 0,130 12500 87500 542
RJZM-03-08** 8 15,8 24,9 16,4 1,10 15,0 15,5 13,2 1,86 5,0 20,0
RJUM-03-10 10 18,8 28,9 21,8 1,30 17,5 18,5 15,4 1,86 5,0 13,0
RJUM-03-12 12 21,8 31,9 22,8 1,30 20,5 21,5 18,4 1,86 6,0 18,0
RJUM-03-16 16 25,8 35,9 24,9 1,30 24,2 25,5 20,4 2,86 8,0 32,0

D
ry
L
in
®
R
dndods
B1
B
so
e
R
d2
d1
T J U M - 03-16
TJUM-03-10 10 0,030 -0,092 725 5075 11
TJUM-03-12 12 0,030 -0,097 960 6720 17
TJUM-03-16 16 0,030 -0,097 1440 10080 23
TJUM-03-20 20 0,030 -0,103 2250 15750 44
TJUM-03-25 25 0,030 -0,103 3625 25375 92
TJUM-03-30 30 0,040 -0,124 5100 35700 145
TJUM-03-40 40 0,040 -0,124 8000 56000 311
TJUM-03-50 50 0,050 -0,146 12500 87500 542
TJUM-03-10 10 19 -0,020 -0,040 28,9 21,8 1,30 17,5 18,5 15,4 1,86 5,0 13,0
TJUM-03-12 12 22 -0,020 -0,040 31,9 22,8 1,30 20,5 21,5 18,4 1,86 6,0 18,0
TJUM-03-16 16 26 -0,020 -0,040 35,9 24,9 1,30 24,2 25,5 20,4 2,86 8,0 32,0
TJUM-03-20 20 32 -0,020 -0,045 44,8 31,5 1,60 29,6 31,5 26,4 2,86 10,0 50,0

RTA-03:
P. 64.40
RGA-03:
P. 64.42
RGAS-03:
P. 64.44
Shafts:
Chapter 65
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support www.igus.de/en/DryLinR
64.21
B d2
d1
R J U M-02-16
RJZM-02-06** 6 12 0,032 - 0,070 600 4200 4
RJZM-02-08** 8 15 0,032 - 0,070 650 4550 6
RJUM-02-10 10 17 0,030 - 0,088 650 4550 8
RJUM-02-12 12 19 0,030 - 0,088 840 5880 10
RJUM-02-16 16 24 0,030 - 0,088 1200 8400 17
RJUM-02-20 20 28 0,030 - 0,091 1500 10500 18
RJUM-02-25 25 35 0,030 - 0,091 2500 17500 42
RJUM-02-30 30 40 0,040 - 0,110 3750 26250 56
RJUM-02-40 40 52 0,040 - 0,115 6000 42000 113
RJUM-02-50 50 62 0,050 - 0,130 8750 61250 147
RJZM-02-06** 6 12 22
RJZM-02-08** 8 15 24
RJUM-02-10 10 17 26
RJUM-02-12 12 19 28